
2

16

23

9

24

3

17

10

1

15

8

22

5

19

12

6

20

137

21

14

4

18

11

25

January  2024
S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

26 27

28 29 30 31

Chester Public Library
618.826.3711

chesterpubliclibrary.com

Hours: Monday-Thursday 10:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.
            Friday and Saturday 9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.

Lap Sit - 10:30 am

Lap Sit - 10:30 am

Lap Sit - 10:30 am

Lap Sit - 10:30 am

Lap Sit - 10:30 am

ILP: Speculating
our AI Future -

7:00 pm

Book Discussion -
6:30 pm

Board Meeting -
4:15 pm

Fun w/Food -
3:30 pm

CLOSED
NEW YEAR’S DAY

CLOSED
MLKJ DAY

Trivia Night -
6:00 pm

Family Movie
Night: “Turning
Red” - 6:30 pm

LEGO Drop-In -
3-5 pm

Movie Matinee:
“The Fablemans” -

12:30 pm

Tammy Grah’s
Retirement Party @

Chester Country Club
- 2-4 pm

BOOK SALE BOOK SALE BOOK SALE BOOK SALEBOOK SALE

Dial-A-Story 888.333.1816


