Chester Public Library

Tanuary 2024 Dial-A-Story 888.333.1816

chesterpubliclibrary.com

618.826.3711

SUN	M O N	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	S A T
	CLOSED NEW YEAR'S DAY		BOOK SALE	BOOK SALE	BOOK SALE	BOOK SALE
	1	2 Book Discussion - 6:30 pm Lap Sit - 10:30 am	3	4	5	6
7	Board Meeting - 8 4:15 pm	9	Family Movie Night: "Turning 10 Red" - 6:30 pm	ILP: Speculating our Al Future - 7:00 pm	12	13
Tammy Grah's Retirement Party @ Chester Country Club		Lap Sit - 10:30 am	17	Movie Matinee: "The Fablemans" - 12:30 pm	10 Trivia Night -	00
14 ^{- 2-4 pm}	15	16 Lap Sit - 10:30 am	17	18	19 6:00 pm	20
21	22	23 Fun w/Food - 3:30 pm	24	25 LEGO Drop-In - 3-5 pm	26	27
00	00	Lap Sit - 10:30 am	01		-Thursday 10:00 d Saturday 9:00	a.m. – 6:00 p.m. a.m. – 1:00 p.m.
28	29	30	31			